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22 28 22 25 31 26 28 23 25 27 26 27 25 23 28 21 31 27 30 26 30 26 30 28 23 28 34 23 26 23 19 0 0 0 0 0 190 190 190

1 23 19 30 19
2 25 21 - 21
3 26 22 - 22
4 27 23 - 22
5 27 23 - 23
6 27 23 - 23
7 28 23 - 23
8 30 25 - 23
9 31 25 - 23

10 31 26 - 25
11 34 26 - 25
12 - 26 - 25
13 - 26 - 26
14 - 28 - 26
15 - 28 - 26
16 - 28 - 26
17 - 28 - 26
18 - 30 - 27
19 - - - 27
20 - - - 27
21 - - - 28
22 - - - 28
23 - - - 28
24 - - - 28
25 - - - 28
26 - - - 30
27 - - - 30
28 - - - 30
29 - - - 31
30 - - - 31
31 - - - 34
32 - - - -
33 - - - -
34 - - - -
35 - - - -
36 - - - -

Piotr Wietrak
Ania Dziekan
Karol Bogucki

Karol Kobyliński
Małgorzata Romanowska

Robert Moreń
Marek Czacharowski

Piotr Błędziński

Radosław Radowski
Jacek Jakubik

Mirosław Dziekan
Piotr Mazurkiewicz
Bartek Konobrocki
Kasia Kopczewska

Agnieszka Gregotowicz
Michał Kopczewski
Manfred Schatovich

-- - -

Leon Krawczyk

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Andrzej Dębowski
Andrzej Krawczyk
Mariusz Dempniak

Aleksandra Bąk
Piotr Lenard

Tadeusz Szumlicz
Jacek Sidzina
Bogdan Bigus

0,00--
-- - -
-- - -
-- - -

Karol Bogucki- - -
Aleksandra Bąk- - -

- -

Leon Krawczyk- - -
Marek Czacharowski- - -
Andrzej Kurhanowicz- - -

Andrzej Dębowski- - -
Jacek Jakubik- - -

Małgorzata Romanowska- - -

Mariusz Dempniak- - -
Piotr Wietrak- - -

Krzysztof Jankowski- - -

Karol Kobyliński- Marek Czacharowski -
Bartek Konobrocki- - -

Agnieszka Gregotowicz- - -

Piotr Błędziński- Krzysztof Jankowski -
Radosław Radowski- Andrzej Dębowski -
Kasia Kopczewska- Jacek Jakubik -

Tadeusz Szumlicz- Radosław Radowski -

-
-

Mirosław Dziekan -

Robert Moreń- Mariusz Dempniak -

Michał Kopczewski

Piotr Lenard
Michał Kopczewski
Kasia Kopczewska

Karol Kobyliński
Bartek Konobrocki

Agnieszka Gregotowicz
Piotr Wietrak

Małgorzata Romanowska
Andrzej Kurhanowicz

Karol Bogucki

- Piotr Błędziński -

Jacek Sidzina
Piotr Mazurkiewicz

-
-

Aleksandra Bąk
Tadeusz Szumlicz

Robert Moreń

Piotr Lenard
Andrzej Krawczyk
Mirosław Dziekan

Nazwisko i imię

Kategoria

Generalna
Monika Kołowrotna
Krzysztof Jankowski

Jacek Sidzina
Piotr Mazurkiewicz
Franciszek Iwaniuk-

wynik 
dołka

1

SUMA

Bogdan Bigus
Ania Dziekan

Leon Krawczyk
-

Manfred Schatovich
Andrzej Krawczyk

-
-

Beata Okrasa -

Franciszek Iwaniuk

Beata Okrasa
Franciszek Iwaniuk

Andrzej Kurhanowicz

Bogdan Bigus
Ania Dziekan

Monika Kołowrotna
Beata Okrasa

Manfred Schatovich

4
5
6

Green Card HCP Juniorzy

2
3

Klasyfikacje


